
 

Zero Waste Select Committee Agenda 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ADOPTION OF AGENDA 

 Adoption of the Regular Zero Waste Committee agenda of June 25, 2020. 
 

 

ADOPTION OF MINUTES 

 Adoption of the Regular Zero Waste Committee minutes of February 21, 2020. 
 

 

PRESENTATIONS 

1:00pm 
 
1:10pm 
1:11pm 
1:12pm 
1:20pm 
1:45pm 
2:00pm 
2:50pm 
2:55pm 
 

Welcome 
Review of Zoom 
Approval of agenda and minutes from previous meeting 
Review of agenda and objectives 
Review of interview results 
Brief update on waste in Whistler 
Review of desired outcomes 
Review strategies and actions 
Introduce Climate Big Moves 
Next steps 
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A G E N D A  R E G U L A R  M E E T I N G  O F  Z E R O  W A S T E  S E L E C T  C O M M I T T E E  
 

T h u r s d a y ,  J u n e  2 5 ,  2 0 2 0 ,  S T A R T I N G  A T  1 : 0 0  P . M .  

Online - Zoom 
 
 


