

Thursday, June 25, 2020, STARTING AT 1:00 P.M.

## Online - Zoom

## **ADOPTION OF AGENDA**

Adoption of the Regular Zero Waste Committee agenda of June 25, 2020.

## **ADOPTION OF MINUTES**

Adoption of the Regular Zero Waste Committee minutes of February 21, 2020.

### **PRESENTATIONS**

1:00pm	Welcome
	Review of Zoom
1:10pm	Approval of agenda and minutes from previous meeting
1:11pm	Review of agenda and objectives
1:12pm	Review of interview results
1:20pm	Brief update on waste in Whistler
1:45pm	Review of desired outcomes
2:00pm	Review strategies and actions
2:50pm	Introduce Climate Big Moves
2:55pm	Next steps

# **TERMINATION**